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TABL. 3 (31). POWIATY  I  MIASTA  NA  PRAWACH  POWIATU  W  2003  R.  
Stan  w  dniu  31  XII 
POWIATS  AND  CITIES  WITH  POWIAT  STATUS  IN  2003 
As  of  31  XII 

O powierzchni    Area GRUPY  POWIATÓW  
I  MIAST 

NA  PRAWACH 
POWIATU  WEDŁUG  
LICZBY  LUDNOŚCI 

GROUPS  OF  
POWIATS  AND  

CITIES  WITH  POWIAT  
STATUS  BY  NUMBER  

OF POPULATION 

Ogółem 

Total 

poniżej 

below 
50,0 
km2 

50,0—
—99,9 

100,0—
—299,9 

300,0—
—499,9 

500,0—
—999,9 

1000,0—
—1499,9

1500,0—
—1999,9 

2000,0 
km2  

i więcej 

and 
more 

     
O G Ó Ł E M ................  22 - 2 - 6 10 3 1 - 
T O T A L     

Poniżej 50000...............  1 - - - 1 - - - - 
Below      

  50000—    74999........  3 - - - 1 2 - - - 

  75000—    99999........  4 - 1 - - 3 - - - 

100000—  149999........  7 - 1 - 2 4 - - - 

150000—  199999........  5 - - - 1 1 2 1 - 

200000 i więcej ............  2 - - - 1 - 1 - - 
              and more     




